ii Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
MLT Ties
Marking
and
ID
MS
Strapping
Accessories

tensions and cuts off excess tie.The system provides adjustable tension control and automatic cut-off for quick,
consistent and secure installation with the lowest installed cost.
Part Number System Example – MLT Series
(Stock Size Tie)
MLT 6 S – CP
Part Description Bundle
Diameter
Reference
Cross-
Section
Package Qty.
Metal
Locking
Tie ( Inches )
S = Standard
LH = Light Heavy
H = Heavy
EH = Extra Heavy
SH = Super Heavy
Q = 25
L* = 50
LP** = 50
CP = 100
*Standard Cross-Section
**Heavy Cross-Section
Material
( blank ) = 304
316 = 316